




Since 2001

More than 20 years
lighting dreams



For more than 20 years we have been growing and projecting incredible spaces that can 
only be achieved thanks to the strength and essence of light. 
In 2001 we began this adventure and our aim has always been to offer our customers 
lighting that would make them dream, transforming every room, enriching it with new 
colours and atmospheres.

JISO Iluminación lleva más de 20 años creciendo e imaginando espacios increíbles que 
sólo pueden conseguirse gracias a la fuerza y la esencia de la luz. 
En 2001 comenzamos esta aventura, nuestro objetivo era ofrecer a nuestros clientes 
luminarias que transformasen cada estancia, enriqueciéndola con nuevos colores y 
ambientes.



We were born in Chiva, near Valencia, and there you can find our main offices, 
production and logistics centre, and our showroom with our luminaires. 

Nuestra sede está ubicada en la población valenciana de Chiva, cerca 
de Valencia, en ella se encuentran nuestras oficinas principales, centro de 
producción y logística, y nuestro showroom con nuestros productos. 



We are global; we meet the needs of the domestic market, but also the international 
market. We are present in more than 60 countries, including Portugal, France, the 
Netherlands, the Czech Republic, Poland, Morocco, Egypt, Lebanon, Oman, Cuba, 
Sierra Leone, Algeria, Qatar, Kuwait, Saudi Arabia, UAE and Peru. 

Muy presentes en el mercado nacional e internacional, estamos presentes en más 
de 60 países entre ellos Portugal, Francia, Países Bajos, República Checa, Polonia, 
Marruecos, Egipto, Líbano, Oman, Cuba, Sierra Leona, Argelia, Qatar, Kuwait, 
Arabia Saudí, UAE o Perú.

More than 60 Countries



Our product control and development laboratory carries out testing, verification of 
manufactured luminaires, development and analysis of new products. In order to ensure that 
our luminaires meet both our quality standards and the applicable regulations. We are ISO 
9001:2015 and ISO 14001:2015 certified.

Nuestro laboratorio de control y desarrollo de producto lleva a cabo tanto ensayos de 
control y verificación de producto como desarrollo y análisis de nuevos productos, con 
el fin de que nuestras luminarias cumplan tanto con nuestros estándares de calidad 
como con la normativa de aplicación. Contamos con los certificados ISO 9001:2015 y 
14001:2015.

Product Control



Cutting-edge products that incorporate the latest improvements in luminous efficiency. We work to 
ensure that our luminaires offer the best lumen/watt ratio and the best CRI. New designs and new 
technology allow us to offer luminaires that meet the needs of our customers.

Productos de vanguardia que incorporan las últimas mejoras en eficiencia luminosa. Trabajamos 
para que nuestras luminarias ofrezcan la mejor relación lumen/watio y el mejor CRI. Los nuevos 
diseños y las nuevas tecnologías nos permiten ofrecer luminarias que satisfacen las necesidades 
de nuestros clientes.



In a dynamic and constantly changing world, we work every day to offer different, quality and 
avant-garde luminaires that adapt to the demands of the market. Luminaires with a high aesthetic 
level, but also with the latest dimming and control technology.

En un mundo dinámico y en constante cambio, trabajamos cada día para ofrecer luminarias 
diferentes, de calidad y vanguardistas que se adapten a las exigencias del mercado. Luminarias 
con un alto nivel estético, pero también con la última tecnología de regulación y control.



Intelligent lighting is the present and for this reason our luminaires can be controlled and regulated 
with most or the options available on the market. In a easy way you can adapt the light in each 
space depending on the need of the moment and create scenes or daily routines.

La iluminación inteligente es el presente y por ello nuestras luminarias pueden ser controladas 
y reguladas con la mayoría de las opciones disponibles en el mercado. De una forma sencilla 
se puede adaptar la luz en cada espacio dependiendo de la necesidad del momento y crear 
escenas o rutinas diarias.

Smart Control System



We like to know, study, exchange impressions and share experiences. That is why we are 
present at both national and international trade fairs and events in the sector. To present 
our luminaires to the world, but also to learn and soak up everything that happens at 
Light&Building, Euroluce, Light Middle East, Oporto Electrica, Matelec,...

Nos gusta conocer, estudiar, intercambiar impresiones y compartir experiencias. Por eso 
estamos presentes en ferias y eventos del sector, tanto nacionales como internacionales. Para 
presentar nuestras luminarias al mundo, pero también para aprender y empaparnos de todo 
lo que ocurre en Light&Building, Euroluce, Light Middle East, Oporto Electrica, Matelec,...

UAE

Portugal

Italy

Germany

Our exhibitions



With the intensity and majesty in which light 
reaches a cave, Cave surprisingly penetrates 
into any stay. Its large size and design evokes 
the bombast of the nature of this light.

Fast and smart, these lamps will sweep down 
walls and ceilings like spider webs to illuminate 
and personalize all kinds of rooms.

Points that glimpse in the dark to the smallest 
detail, such are the eyes of an owl. Dots with its 
small and elegant luminaires brings light to any 
room in your rooms.

Caterpillar is a magnetic system capable 
of gripping any surface with the ease of a 
caterpillar. Its guides will cut through walls and 
ceilings creating a smart magnetic track that will 
allow you to easily install spotlights and lights.

The lights of LAKE iluminate like the reflection 
of the sunset in the waters of the lake. A sense 
of peace and vastness presented by nature and 
LAKE lighting.

In traditional Chinese culture, the dragon among 
other things symbolizes power. This imposing 
luminaire amazes with its simplicity and size, 
turning each space into a stage full of light and 
brilliance.

Our Hawk model is inspired by the wings 
of falcons, in its aesthetics, but also in its 
characteristics. An easily combinable model that 
allows you to create a multitude of luminaires 
within a single one.

Retractable like the neck of a turtle. Turtle adapts 
its length to the needs of each client with a 
simple and elegant design.

Like stars in the sky, Outdoor LEDs illuminate 
any space. Its infinite models will make these 
luminaires an essential element to shine outdoor 
lighting.

As if it were in the jungle, LIANA adapts to your 
room, creating a network of intelligent magnetic 
guides that will run through ceilings and walls to 
illuminate all kinds of rooms.

CAVE. Ambience

LAKE. Ambience

OWL. Dots TURTLE. Tubule LIANA. Pendant

DRAGON. Big

OUTDOORHAWK. Dots

CATERPILLAR. 
Magnetic

SPIDER. Tubule

The eagle’s vision is powerful and capable of 
focusing any point at a great distance. Eagle 
takes this wonder of nature to develop luminaires 
capable of bringing any element into focus in 
your interiors.

EAGLE. Dots



Sacred Buildings. UAE, Turkey & Algeria.
Larsa. Debbas Industries Libano

Project



Offices. Ministery Arabia
Green Light

Project



Hotels. Hilton. The Netherlands
Lueur

Project



Hotels. Golf Vietnam
Cong

Project



Retail. UAE
Larsa

Project



Hotels. UAE
Larsa

Project



Residential. Spain
Dobleese Studio

Project



Hotels. UPB Jordan
Soufan

Project



Hotels. Royal Hotel. UAE
Larsa

Project
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INDEX I OUTDOOR
Light Integrated LED  

OUTDOOR  I INDEX
Light Integrated LED 

Vela

Orion

Canopus

Carina

CEILING

PENDANT

WALL

VELA 18
18W - P239

CANOPUS 18
18W - P241

Sirius

Capella Lupus Orion

 Hamal

Versalles

HAMAL 13
13W - P263

CARINA 15
15W - P243

CARINA 20
20W - P245

CARINA 30
30W - P245

CARINA 10
10W - P242

Carina

Tucan

Tivoli

ORION H
7W - P249

CARINA 15
15W - P251

CARINA10
10W - P251

SIRIUS 09
9W - P254

SIRIUS 10
10W - P255

VERSALLES 07
7W - P257

TIVOLI 07
7W - P259

TUCAN 18
2x9W - P261

TUCAN 09
9W - P261

ORION W07
7W - P269

LUPUS W10
12W - P267

CAPELLA 10
2x5W - P265
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INDEX I OUTDOOR
Light Integrated LED  

OUTDOOR  I INDEX
Light Integrated LED 

UPLIGHT

BOLLARD

PORTABLE

Orion Rubik

Upregu

Lupus Fornax Corvus

SPIKE&FLOODLIGHT

Acrux Kaus

Indi

STEP WALL

Alpha

Beta

Ankaa

ORION M
7W - P305

RUBIK
3W - P307

INDI B05
21W - P299

INDI B12
36W - P301

INDI B09
21W - P299

INDI B17
36W - P301

LUPUS B03
12W - P293

CORVUS B03
8W - P297

FORNAX B06
8W - P295

UPREGU 06
6W - P287

UPREGU S06
6W - P287

UPREGU 15
15W - P289

UPREGU 20
20W - P289

UPREGU 30
30W - P289

ACRUX 04
4W - P281

ACRUX 12
12W - P281 KAUS 06

6W - P283
KAUS 04

4W - P283
KAUS 10

10W - P283

BETA 04
4W - P276

BETA 10
10W - P277

BETA S04
4W - P276

BETA S10
10W - P277

ALPHA 04
4W - P273

ALPHA S04
4W - P273

ALPHA S08
8W - P273

ANKAA T03
3W - P275

ANKAA ST03
3W - P275





CEILING

STEP WALL

PENDANT

SPIKE&FLOODLIGHT

BOLLARD

WALL

UPLIGHT

PORTABLE

OUTDOOR



CEILING
OUTDOOR

VELA 18
18W - P239

CANOPUS 18
18W - P241

CARINA 15
15W - P243

CARINA 20
20W - P245

CARINA 30
30W - P245

CARINA 10
10W - P242

Vela

Canopus

Carina

Luminarias de superficie de diseños modernos, 
disponibles en varios acabados. Perfectos para 

colocación en techos de zonas de exterior como 
terrazas, porches, balcones o jardines. Resistencia: 

IP65. 

Modern-design surface luminaires, available in 
several finishes. Perfect for placing on roofs 

in outdoor areas such as terraces, porches, 
balconies or gardens. Resistance: IP65.
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1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OC201 18W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 

 V - 120º  3- 3000K
1400 lm system
2106 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
1470 lm system
2106 lm source

 DG- Dark 
Grey 

 The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com

i

200

59

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OC201 18 - 2 2 V 3 - TB 
1 2 73 4 5 6

VELA 18

CEILING I OUTDOOR
VELA I Light Integrated LED  

OUTDOOR I CEILING
Light Integrated LED I VELA 

IP
65

IK
 06

LED
SMD

CRI
>80

®

RoHS MAC
Adam <3

Chip
OSRAM

50.000h
L70B10RG1

ALUM PC

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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OUTDOOR I CEILING
Light Integrated LED I CANOPUS 

CEILING I OUTDOOR
CANOPUS I Light Integrated LED  

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OC202 18W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 

 V - 120º  3- 3000K
1400 lm system
2106 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
1470 lm system
2106 lm source

DG- Dark Grey 

200x200

59

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OC202 18 - 2 2 V 3 - TB 
1 2 73 4 5 6

CANOPUS 18

IP
65

IK
 06

LED
SMD

CRI
>80

®

RoHS MAC
Adam <3

Chip
OSRAM

50.000h
L70B10RG1

ALUM PC

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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OUTDOOR I CEILING
Light Integrated LED I CARINA 

CEILING I OUTDOOR
CARINA I Light Integrated LED  

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OC203 15W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 

 D- 40º  3- 3000K
1221 lm system
1642 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
1287 lm system
1642 lm source

TW- Technical 
White

95

100

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OC203 10 - 2 2 D 3 - TB 7OC203 15 - 2 2 D 3 - TW 
1 2 73 4 5 6

CARINA 15

®

RoHS
CLASE II

IP
65

IK
 06

LED
COB

CRI
>80

MAC
Adam <5

Chip
CREE

50.000h
L70B10RG1

ALUM PC

Accessories not included

Pendant accesory

HC7OH403-TB 

HC7OH403-TW 

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OC203 10W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 

 D- 40º  3- 3000K
916 lm system
1173 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
962 lm system
1173 lm source

TW- Technical 
White

1 2 73 4 5 6

CARINA 10

75

100

ALUM PC

Without
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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CEILING I OUTDOOR
CARINA I Light Integrated LED  

OUTDOOR I CEILING
Light Integrated LED I CARINA 

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OC203 30W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,95

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 

 D- 40º 3- 3000K
2700 lm system
3028 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K TW- Technical 
White

115

95 

152

152

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OC203 30 - 2 2 D 3 - TB 
1 2 73 4 5 6

CARINA 30

CARINA 20

®

RoHS
CLASE II

IP
65

IK
 06

LED
COB

CRI
>80

RG1

ALUM PC

ALUM PC

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OC203 20W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,95

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 

 D- 40º 3- 3000K
1800 lm system
2253 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K TW- Technical 
White

7OC203 20 - 2 2 D 3 - TB 
1 2 73 4 5 6

MAC
Adam <5

Chip
CREE

50.000h
L70B10

Without
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



OUTDOOR

ORION H
7W - P249

Orion

Lámparas de techo de composició de estilo moderno y 
sorprendetes diseños. Originales e ideales para iluminación 

en porches de chalets, unifamiliares, cenadores, terrazas 
de restaurantes, jardines y zonas de exterior. Resistentes 

al agua (IP65). 

Composition ceiling lamps featuring a modern style 
and unique designs. Original and ideal for lighting 

on porches of villas, detached houses, gazebos, 
restaurant terraces, gardens and outdoor 

areas. Water resistant (IP65).

Carina

PENDANT

CARINA 10
10W - P251

CARINA 15
15W - P251



  249 // jisoiluminacion.com  jisoiluminacion.com // 248

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OH402 7W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,5

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 
    

 X- 180º 3- 3000K
515 lm system
756 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
542 lm system
756 lm source

 The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com

i

220

1000

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OH402 07 - 2 2 X 3 - TB 
1 2 73 4 5 6

ORION H

PENDANT I OUTDOOR
ORION I Light Integrated LED  

OUTDOOR I PENDANT
Light Integrated LED I ORION 

IP
65

IK
06

LED
SMD

CRI
>80

®

RoHS MAC
Adam <3

Chip
EVERLIGHT

35.000h
L70B10RG0

AL/ST PC

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com

i

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OC203 15W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 

 D- 40º  3- 3000K
1221 lm system
1642 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
1287 lm system
1642 lm source

TW- Technical 
White

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OC203 10W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 

 D- 40º 3- 3000K
916 lm system
1173 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
962 lm system
1173 lm source

TW- Technical 
White
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All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

PENDANT I OUTDOOR
CARINA I Light Integrated LED  

OUTDOOR I PENDANT
Light Integrated LED I CARINA 

95

100

90
30

®

RoHS
CLASE II

IP
65

IK
 06

LED
COB

CRI
>80

MAC
Adam <5

Chip
CREE

50.000h
L70B10RG1

ALUM PC

ALUM PC

7OC203 HC7OH403

7OC203 10 - 2 2 D 3 - TB  + HC7OH403-TB 

7OC203 15 - 2 2 D 3 - TB + HC7OH403-TB 

1

1

2

2

7

7

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

CARINA 10

CARINA 15

1010

100

90
30

1010

75

Without
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



WALL
OUTDOOR

Sirius

Tucan

Lupus Orion

Hamal Capella

SIRIUS 09
9W - P254

SIRIUS 10
10W - P255

HAMAL 13
13W - P263

ORION W07
7W - P269

TUCAN 18
2x9W - P261

TUCAN 09
9W - P261

LUPUS W10
12W - P267

CAPELLA 10
2x5W - P265

Apliques de pared para exterior con diseños modernos. 
Perfectos para iluminación en porches, terrazas, 

jardines así como cualquier estancia de exterior o 
zonas de paso. Resistente al agua.

Outdoor wall lights with modern designs. 
Perfect for lighting on porches, terraces, 

gardens as well as any outdoor room or 
walkways. Water resistant.

Versalles Tivoli

VERSALLES 07
7W - 257

TIVOLI 07
7W - P259
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1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW201 10W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,8

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

Q- 80º 3- 3000K
706 lm system
1050 lm source

DG- Dark Grey

4- 4000K
742 lm system
1125 lm source

 The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com

i

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery timeAll references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OW201 10 - 2 2 Q 3 - DG 
1 2 73 4 5 6

SIRIUS 10

WALL I OUTDOOR
SIRIUS I Light Integrated LED  

OUTDOOR I WALL
Light Integrated LED I SIRIUS 

IP
65

IP
65

IK
10

IK
06

LED
COB

LED
COB

CRI
>80

CRI
>80

®®
RoHSRoHS

MAC
Adam <3

MAC
Adam <3

Chip
CREE

Chip
CREE

36.000h
L90B10

36.000h
L70B10

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW201 9W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,8

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

Up&Down

2- O-100º

DG- Dark Grey3-  3000K
495 lm system 
920 lm source

4-  4000K
520 lm system 
966 lm source

7OW201 09 - 2 2 2 3 - DG 
1 2 73 4 5 6

SIRIUS 09

RG1RG1

117

96

168

141

120

120

ALUM PC

ALUM GLASS T.

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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WALL I OUTDOOR
VERSALLES I Light Integrated LED  

OUTDOOR I WALL
Light Integrated LED I VERSALLES 

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW227 7W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,5

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 
    

Up&Down

3- 0-120º

3- 3000K
418 lm system
840 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
440 lm system
840 lm source

BR- Corten

TW- Technical 
White 

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OW227 07 - 2 2 3 3 - TB 
1 2 73 4 5 6

VERSALLES 07

IP
54

IK
08

LED
SMD

CRI
>80

®

RoHS MAC
Adam <5

Chip
EDISON

50.000h
L70B10RG0

100x100

100

ALUM GLASS

UGR
<19

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW229 7W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,7

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

Up&Down

3- 0-120º

3- 3000K
418 lm system
840 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
440 lm system
840 lm source

BR- Corten

TW- Technical 
White 

OUTDOOR I WALL
Light Integrated LED I TIVOLI 

WALL I OUTDOOR
TIVOLI I Light Integrated LED  

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OW229 07 - 2 2 3 3 - TW 
1 2 73 4 5 6

TIVOLI 07

IP
54

IK
08

LED
SMD

CRI
>80

®

RoHS

136

100

ALUM GLASS

MAC
Adam <5

Chip
EDISON

50.000h
L70B10RG0 UGR

<19

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com

i
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OUTDOOR I WALL
Light Integrated LED I TUCAN  

WALL I OUTDOOR
TUCAN I Light Integrated LED  

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW203 9W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

N- 45º 3- 3000K
573 lm system
1089 lm source

DG- Dark Grey

4- 4000K
601 lm system
1089 lm source

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW203 2x9W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

Up&Down

N- 2x45º

3- 3000K
1243 lm system
2178 lm source

DG- Dark Grey

4- 4000K
1305 lm system
2178 lm source

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OW203 09 - 2 2 N 3 - DG 

7OW203 18 - 2 2 N 3 - DG 

1

1

2

2

7

7

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

TUCAN 09

TUCAN 18

IP
65

IK
10

LED
SMD

CRI
>80

®

RoHS MAC
Adam <3

Chip
OSRAM

54.000h
L70B10CLASE II

25
0

96

135

20
0

96

135

RG1

ALUM PMMA

ALUM PMMA

Without
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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OUTDOOR I WALL
Light Integrated LED I HAMAL  

WALL I OUTDOOR
HAMAL I Light Integrated LED  

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW204 13W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

Up&Down

S -100º 

3- 3000K
800 lm system

TB- Black

4- 4000K DG- Dark Grey 

65

240

106

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OW204 13 - 2 2 S 3 - DG 
1 2 73 4 5 6

HAMAL 13

IP
54

®

RoHS

ALUM PC

IK
10

LED CRI
>80

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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OUTDOOR I WALL
Light Integrated LED I CAPELLA  

WALL I OUTDOOR
CAPELLA I Light Integrated LED  

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW205 10W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

 Up&Down

R - 90º

3- 3000K
700 lm system

TB- Black

4- 4000K DG- Dark Grey 

90

100    

180

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OW205 10 - 2 2    3 - DG 
1 2 73 4 5 6

CAPELLA 10

®

RoHS

ALUM PC

IP
65

IK
06

LED CRI
>80

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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OUTDOOR I WALL
Light Integrated LED I LUPUS  

WALL I OUTDOOR
LUPUS I Light Integrated LED  

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW207 12W 2 - ON/OFF
100-240V PF>0,7

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

N- 45º 3 - 3000K
547 lm system
975 lm source

TB- Black

4 - 4000K
576 lm system
1024 lm source

168

130

154

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OW207 10 - 2 2 N 3 - TB 
1 2 73 4 5 6

LUPUS W10

IP
54

LED
SMD

CRI
>80

®

RoHS MAC
Adam <3

Chip
EVERLIGHT

50.000h
L70B10

RG0IK
 06

ALUM PC

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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OUTDOOR I WALL
Light Integrated LED I ORION  

WALL I OUTDOOR
ORION I Light Integrated LED  

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW208 7W 2 - ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,5

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

X- 180º 3 - 3000K
515  lm system
756 lm source

TB- Black

4 - 4000K
542 lm system
756 lm source

338

297

220

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OW208 07 - 2 2 X 3 - TB 
1 2 73 4 5 6

ORION W07

IP
65

LED
SMD

CRI
>80

®

RoHS MAC
Adam <3

Chip
EVERLIGHT

35.000h
L70B10

RG0

AL/ST PC

IK
 06

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



OUTDOOR
STEP WALL

Alfa

Beta

ALPHA 04
4W - P273

ALPHA S04
4W - P273

ALPHA S08
8W - P273

BETA 04
4W - P276

BETA 10
10W - P277

BETA S04
4W - P276

BETA S10
10W - P277

Empotrables de pared para exterior realizado en aluminio 
inyectado gris oscuro. Perfectos para iluminar zonas 

de paso, pasillos o escaleras en terrazas y jardines. 
Mínimo consumo y estilo moderno.  Protección contra 

el agua (IP65).

Wall recessed luminaires for outdoor use made 
of dark grey die-cast aluminium. Perfect 

for illuminating passageways, corridors or 
stairs in terraces and gardens. Minimum 

consumption and modern style.  Protection 
against water (IP65).

Ankaa

ANKAA 03
3W - P275

ANKAA S03
3W - P275
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1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW501 4W 2- ON/OFF
100-240V PF>0,4

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

P- 65º 3- 3000K
170 lm system
584 lm source

DG- Dark Grey

4- 4000K
179 lm system
584 lm source

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW502 4W 2- ON/OFF
100-240V PF>0,4

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

P- 70º DG- Dark Grey3-  3000K 
223 lm system 
584 lm source

4-  4000K
235 lm system 
584 lm source

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW503 8W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,5

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

P- 65º 3- 3000K
328 lm system
1168 lm source

DG- Dark Grey

4- 4000K
344 lm system
1168 lm source

 The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com

i

115

115x115

226x76

37

37

54

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OW501 04 - 2 2 P 3 - DG 

7OW502 04 - 2 2 P 3 - DG 

7OW503 08 - 2 2 P 3 - DG 

1

1

1

2

2

2

7

7

7

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

ALPHA 04

ALPHA S04

ALPHA S08

STEP WALL I OUTDOOR
ALPHA I Light Integrated LED  

OUTDOOR I STEP WALL
Light Integrated LED I ALPHA 

IP
65

IK
06

LED
SMD

CRI
>80

®

RoHS MAC
Adam <3-5

Chip
OSRAM

60.000h
L70B10RG1

ALUM GLASS

ALUM GLASS

ALUM GLASS

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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OUTDOOR I STEP WALL
Light Integrated LED I ANKAA  

STEP WALL I OUTDOOR
ANKAA I Light Integrated LED  

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW507 3W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,5

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

S - 100º 3- 3000K
90 lm system
450 lm source

DG- Dark Grey

4- 4000K
95 lm system
450 lm source

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW508 3W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,5

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

S - 100º 3- 3000K
100 lm system
450 lm source

08- Dark Grey

4- 4000K
105 lm system
450 lm source

7OW507 03 - 2 2 S 3 - DG 
1 2 73 4 5 6

ANKAA T03

ANKAA ST03

80 45

55

55

7OW508 03 - 2 2 S 3 - DG 
1 2 73 4 5 6

80x80

IP
65

IK
06

LED
COB

CRI
>80

®

RoHS MAC
Adam <3

Chip
CREE

36.000h
L70B10RG0

ALUM GLASS T.

ALUM GLASS T.

Without
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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OUTDOOR I STEP WALL
Light Integrated LED I BETA  

STEP WALL I OUTDOOR
BETA I Light Integrated LED  

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW240 4W 2- ON/OFF
100-240V PF>0,4

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

O - 55º 3- 3000K
134 lm system
572 lm source

DG- Dark Grey

4- 4000K
141 lm system
572 lm source

30100

7OW240 04 - 2 2 O 3 - DG 
1 2 73 4 5 6

BETA 04

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW241 4W 2- ON/OFF
100-240V PF>0,4

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

P - 65º 3- 3000K
177 lm system
572 lm source

DG- Dark Grey

4- 4000K
185 lm system
572 lm source

BETA S04
7OW241 04 - 2 2 P 3 - DG 

1 2 73 4 5 6

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

IP
65

IK
06

LED
SMD

CRI
>80

®

RoHS
MAC

Adam <3
Chip

OSRAM
60.000h
L70B10

30100x100

RG1

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW240 10W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,55

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

P- 65º 3- 3000K
530 lm system
1430 lm source

DG- Dark Grey

4- 4000K
557 lm system
1430 lm source

30

30

200 

7OW240 10 - 2 2 P 3 - DG 
1 2 73 4 5 6

BETA 10

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OW241 10W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>055

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

P- 65º 3- 3000K
530 lm system
1430 lm source

DG- Dark Grey

4- 4000K
557 lm system
1430 lm source

BETA S10

7OW241 10 - 2 2 P 3 - DG 
1 2 73 4 5 6

200x200

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

IP
65

IK
06

LED
SMD

CRI
>80

®

RoHS
MAC

Adam <3
Chip

OSRAM
60.000h
L70B10RG1

ALUM GLASS T.

ALUM GLASS T.

ALUM GLASS T.

ALUM GLASS T.

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



OUTDOOR
SPIKE & FLOODLIGHT

Acrux

Kaus

ACRUX 04
4W - P281

ACRUX 12
12W - P281

KAUS 06
6W - P283

KAUS 04
4W - P283

KAUS 10
10W - P283

Aplique con  y sin piqueta para exterior. Diseños modernos 
que podemos colocar como apliques de pared o como 

piquetas. Ideales para terrazas, jardines, así como 
cualquier estancia o zona de paso en ambientes de 

exterior. Resistencia: IP65. 

Outdoor wall light with and without spike. Modern 
designs that can be placed as wall lights or 

as spike lights. Ideal for terraces, gardens, 
as well as any outdoor area or walkway. 

Resistance: IP65.
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1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OS103 4W 2- ON/OFF
100-240V PF>0,4

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

I - 24º  3- 3000K
271 lm system
385 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
271 lm system
385 lm source

DG- Dark Grey

 The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com

i

12878

327

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OS103 04 - 2 2  I  3 - TB 
1 2 73 4 5 6

ACRUX 04

SPIKE & FLOODLIGHT I OUTDOOR
ACRUX I Light Integrated LED  

OUTDOOR I SPIKE & FLOODLIGHT
Light Integrated LED I ACRUX 

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OS103 12W 2- ON/OFF
100-240V PF>0,7

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

I - 24º 3- 3000K
752 lm system
1223 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
752 lm system
1223 lm source

DG- Dark Grey

16592

348

7OS103 12 - 2 2  I  3 - TB  
1 2 73 4 5 6

ACRUX 12

IP
65

IK
06

LED CRI
>80

®

RoHS
MAC

Adam <3
Chip

CREE
36.000h
L70B10RG1

ALUM GLASS

ALUM GLASS

Without
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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OUTDOOR I SPIKE & FLOODLIGHT
Light Integrated LED I KAUS  

SPIKE & FLOODLIGHT I OUTDOOR
KAUS I Light Integrated LED  

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OF203 4W 2- ON/OFF
100-240V PF>0,4

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

D- 40º  3- 3000K
225 lm system
457  lm source

DG- Dark Grey

4- 4000K
236 lm system
490  lm source

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OF203 6W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,5

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

D- 40º  3- 3000K
353 lm system
686  lm source

DG- Dark Grey

4- 4000K
370 lm system
734  lm source

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OF203 10W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,8

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

G- 20º 3- 3000K
671 lm system
1080  lm source

DG- Dark Grey

4- 4000K
705 lm system
1170 lm source

93

160

173

69

95

115

103

110

105

7OF203 04 - 2 2 D 3 - DG 
1 2 73 4 5 6

KAUS 04

KAUS 06

KAUS 10

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OF203 06 - 2 2 D 3 - DG 

7OF203 10 - 2 2 G 3 - DG 

1

1

2

2

7

7

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

®

RoHS IP
65

IK
06

LED
COB

CRI
>80

MAC
Adam <3

Chip
CREE

36.000h
L70B10RG0

ALUM GLASS T.

ALUM GLASS T.

ALUM GLASS T.

Without
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



OUTDOOR
UPLIGHTS

Upregu

UPREGU 06
6W - P287

UPREGU S06
6W - P287

UPREGU 15
15W - P289

UPREGU 20
20W - P289

UPREGU 30
30W - P289

Empotrables para señalización exterior. Con alta 
resistencia a golpes y luz LED de mínimo consumo. 

Resistente al agua (IP67).  Perfecto para iluminar 
jardines, terrazas o zonas de descanso junto a 

piscinas. 

Recessed luminaires for outdoor signage. With 
high resistance to impact and LED light with 

minimum consumption. Waterproof (IP67).  
Perfect for illuminating gardens, terraces 

or rest areas next to swimming pools.
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1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OU501 6W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

A- 15º 3- 3000K
229 lm system
427 lm source

SS- Stainless 
Steel

B- 25º 4- 4000K
240 lm system
447 lm source

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OU511 6W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

A- 15º 3- 3000K
229 lm system
427 lm source

SS- Stainless 
Steel

B- 25º 4- 4000K
240 lm system
447 lm source

 The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com

i

120

120x120

125

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OU501 06 - 2 2 B 3 - SS 

7OU511 06 - 2 2 B 3 - SS 

1 2

2

7

7

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

UPREGU 06

UPREGU S06

UPLIGHTS I OUTDOOR
UPREGU I Light Integrated LED  

OUTDOOR I UPLIGHTS
Light Integrated LED I UPREGU 

IP
67

IK
08

LED
AC COB

CRI
>80

®

RoHS MAC
Adam <3

35.000h
L70B10RG1

SS316 GLASS T.

SS316 GLASS T.

Chip
LUMENS30º

Die Casting aluminium alloy, 
clear temepered glass, 316 
stainless steel

Inground directional light, tiltable 
optica +-15º, with very narrow 
beam light distribuition, 12º 
beam angle

Without
CONNECTION 

BLOCK

125



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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UPLIGHTS I OUTDOOR
UPREGU I Light Integrated LED  

OUTDOOR I UPLIGHTS
Light Integrated LED I UPREGU 

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OU501 15W 2 - ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

A- 15º 3 - 3000K
912 lm system
1105 lm source

SS- Stainless 
Steel

4 - 4000K
958 lm system 
1141 lm source

185

220

7OU501 15 - 2 2 A 3 - SS 
1 2 73 4 5 6

UPREGU 15

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OU501 20W 2 - ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

A- 15º 3 - 3000K
1003 lm system
1750 lm source

SS- Stainless 
Steel

4 - 4000K
1053 lm system 
1850 lm source

7OU501 20 - 2 2 A 3 - SS 
1 2 73 4 5 6

UPREGU 20

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OU501 30W 2 - ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

A- 15º 3 - 3000K
1779 lm system
2209 lm source

SS- Stainless 
Steel

4 - 4000K
1868 lm system
2307 lm source

7OU501 30 - 2 2 A 3 - SS 
1 2 73 4 5 6

UPREGU 30

225

245

270

265

SS316 GLASS T.

SS316 GLASS T.

SS316 GLASS T.

IP
67

IK
08

LED
AC COB

CRI
>80

®

RoHS MAC
Adam <3

35.000h
L70B10RG1

30º

Die Casting aluminium alloy, 
clear temepered glass, 316 
stainless steel

Inground directional light, tiltable 
optica +-15º, with very narrow 
beam light distribuition, 12º 
beam angle

Without
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



OUTDOOR
BOLLARDS

Lupus Fornax Corvus

LUPUS B03
12W - P293

CORVUS B03
8W - P297

FORNAX B06
8W - P295

Balizas de exterior diseñadas con líneas estilizadas y modernas. 
Balizas de diferentes tamaños, compactas fabricada en aluminio 

y policarbonato. Adecuadas para iluminar zonas de paso 
en ambientes de exterior como jardines, zonas comunes, 

hoteles etc. Resistentes al agua.

Outdoor beacons designed with stylised and modern 
lines. Compact beacons of different sizes made of 

aluminium and polycarbonate. Suitable for lighting 
outdoor passage areas such as gardens, common 

areas, hotels etc. Water resistant.

Indi

INDI B05
21W - P299

INDI B12
36W - P301

INDI B09
21W - P299

INDI B17
36W - P301
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1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OB211 12W 2- ON/OFF
100-240V PF>0,7

2- 5 Years Warranty
Other driver Incl. 

Y - 330º 3- 3000K
528 lm system
975 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
554 lm system
1024 lm source

 The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com

i

350

130

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OB211 10 - 2 2 Y 3 - TB 
1 2 73 4 5 6

LUPUS B03

BOLLARDS I OUTDOOR
LUPUS I Light Integrated LED  

OUTDOOR I BOLLARDS
Light Integrated LED I LUPUS 

IP
54

IK
06

LED
SMD

CRI
>80

®

RoHS MAC
Adam <3

50.000h
L70B10RG0

ALUM PC

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK

Chip
EVERLIGHT



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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OUTDOOR I BOLLARDS
Light Integrated LED I FORNAX  

BOLLARDS I OUTDOOR
FORNAX I Light Integrated LED  

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OB201 8W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,5

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 

O - 55º 3- 3000K
320 lm system

DG- Dark Grey

4- 4000K

650580

160

7OB201 08 - 2 2 O 3 - DG 
1 2 73 4 5 6

FORNAX B06

®

RoHS

40

IP
65

IK
06

LED CRI
>80

ALUM PC



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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OUTDOOR I BOLLARDS
Light Integrated LED I CORVUS

BOLLARDS I OUTDOOR
CORVUS I Light Integrated LED  

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OB203 8W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,9 

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 

U - 155º 3- 3000K
450 lm system

DG- Dark Grey

4- 4000K

7OB203 08 - 2 2 U 3 - DG 
1 2 73 4 5 6

CORVUS B03

347

317

300

32

®

RoHS IP
65

IK
06

LED CRI
>80

ALUM SILIC



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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OUTDOOR I BOLLARDS
Light Integrated LED I INDI  

BOLLARDS I OUTDOOR
INDI I Light Integrated LED  

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

IP
65

IK
06

LED
SMD

CRI
>80

®

RoHS MAC
Adam <3

50.000h
L70B10

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OB212 21W 2- ON/OFF
100-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 
    

Z - 360º 3- 3000K
1065  lm system
2041 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
1118 lm system
2155 lm source

DG- Dark Grey

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OB213 21W 2- ON/OFF
100-240V PF>0,9

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 

Z - 360º 3- 3000K
1065 lm system
2041 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
1118 lm system
2155 lm source

DG- Dark Grey

500

900

145

145  

7OB212 25 - 2 2 Z 3 - DG 

7OB213 25 - 2 2 Z 3 - DG 

1

1

2

2

7

7

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

INDI B05

INDI B09

124

124

RG0

ALUM PC

ALUM PC

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK

Chip
EVERLIGHT



  The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com
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OUTDOOR I BOLLARDS
Light Integrated LED I INDI  

BOLLARDS I OUTDOOR
INDI I Light Integrated LED  

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OB214 36W 2- ON/OFF
100-240V PF>0,7

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 

 Z- 360º 3- 3000K
2317 lm system
3499 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
2433 lm system
3694lm source

DG- Dark Grey

1200

145

7OB214 36 - 2 2 Z 3 - DG 
1 2 73 4 5 6

INDI B12   

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OB215 36W 2- ON/OFF
100-240V PF>0,7

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 

Z - 360º 3- 3000K
2317 lm system
3499 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
2433 lm system
3694 lm source

DG- Dark Grey

1700

145

7OB215 36 - 2 2 Z 3 - DG 
1 2 73 4 5 6

INDI B17

IP
65

IK
06

LED
SMD

CRI
>80

®

RoHS MAC
Adam <3

Chip
EVERLIGHT

50.000h
L70B10RG0

ALUM PC

ALUM PC

536

536

With
CONNECTION 

BLOCK



OUTDOOR
PORTABLE

ORION M
7W - P305

RUBIK
3W - P307

Orion

Rubik

Lámpara portátil para exterior. Estilo moderno para colocar en el suelo, útil 
tanto para la iluminación como para decoración. Disponible en varios diseños, 

perfecta para iluminación ambiental en terrazas, jardines o mesas de 
exterior para dar un toque chill out al ambiente. Ideal para particulares, 

restaurantes, hoteles o pubs que quieran dar una iluminación diferente 
por las noches. IP 65. 

Portable outdoor lamp. Modern style to place on the floor, useful 
for both lighting and decoration. Available in various designs, 

perfect for ambient lighting on terraces, gardens or outdoor 
tables to create a relaxing “chill-out” vibe. Ideal for private use, 

restaurants, hotels or pubs where a different type of night-
time lighting is sought. IP 65.
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1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 5 - Degree 6 - K 7 - Color

7OM201 7W 2- ON/OFF
220-240V PF>0,5

2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 

 X- 180º  3- 3000K
515 lm system
756 lm source

TB- Black

4- 4000K
542 lm system
756 lm source

DG- Dark Grey

 The above information is basic. For updated and more accurate information, please consult Technical Data Sheet on www.jisoiluminacion.com

i

220

338

IP
65

IK
06

LED
SMD

CRI
>80

®

RoHS

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

7OM201 07 - 2 2 X 3 - TB 
1 2 73 4 5 6

ORION M

MAC
Adam <3

Chip
EVERLIGHT

Wall
Shocket

35.000h
L70B10

PORTABLE I OUTDOOR
ORION I Light Integrated LED  

OUTDOOR  I PORTABLE
Light Integrated LED I ORION 

RG0

AL/ST PC
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PORTABLE I OUTDOOR
RUBIK I Light Integrated LED  

OUTDOOR  I PORTABLE
Light Integrated LED I RUBIK 

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

RUBIK

20x20

20

IP
44

®

RoHS
CLASE II

1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - Power Supply 4 - Warranty 7 - Color

7OMS01 3- 3W-RGBW 2- ON/OFF 2- 5 Years Warranty
    Other driver Incl. 

TW- Technical 
White

7OMS01 03 - 2 2 - TW 
1 2 73 4

Cable for coupling to charger included
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Height mm. Medida alto en mm.

Width mm. Medida ancho en mm.

Risk Group X according to EN 62471 Grupo de Riesgo X según EN 62471

Products with this icon have EER - Energy eficiency report. Los productos con este icono tienen EER - Informe de 
eficiencia energética.

Products with this icon have CB Test Certificate and CB Test 
Report.

Los productos con este icono tienen certificado de prueba 
CB e informe de prueba CB.

Equipament not included Equipamiento no incluido

Structure material Material luminaria

Diffuser material Material difusor

Optical material Material de la óptica

MacAdam MacAdam

Degree of resistance of the light source against mechanical 
impact or accidents

Grado de resistencia de la fuente de luz contra impactos 
mecánicos o accidentes

Type LED Tipo de LED

Brand Chip Marcha Chip

Works 48VDC    Funciona a 48VDC

Installation typ Tipo de instalación

Driver on/off Driver on/off

Driver Dimmable Driver dimmable

NOTE All references highlighted in bold are available, 
the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time

Todas las referencias en negrita están disponibles, 
el resto consultar pedido mínimo y plazo de entrega

Do not eliminate with the domestic wastes.   No eliminar con los residuos domésticos.

 Empresa adherida a ECOEMBES. Company adhered to ECOEMBES.

Compliance with directive 2002/95/CE. Restriction 
of Hazardous Substances in electrical and electronic 
equipment.

Cumplimiento directiva 2002/95/CE de Restricción de 
ciertas Sustancias Peligrosas en aparatos eléctricos y 
electrónicos.

  Indicates the compliance with the low voltaje and 
electromagnetic compatibility.

Indica el cumplimiento de acuerdo con las directivas de 
baja tensión compatibilidad electromagnética. 

Light should never be covered with any heat insulating 
material.

 Luminarias no adecuadas para cubrirse con material 
aislante.

Recessed  assembly. Light to be installed on NOT 
combustible/inflammable surfaces only. EN 60598-1: 2008.

Montaje empotrado. Luminaria prevista únicamente para 
instalarse en superficies NO combustlbles/inflamables. EN 
60598-1: 2008.

Surface assembly. Light to be installed on NOT 
combustible/inflammable surfaces only. EN 60598-1: 2008.

Montaje superficial.  Luminaria prevista únicamente para 
instalarse en superficies NO combustlbles/inflamables. EN 
60598-1: 2008.

Class II Protection. Double insulation. Protección Clase II. Doble aislamiento

Class I Protection. Earth plug. Protección Clase I. Toma-tierra

Class III Protection. Low safety voltage.  Protección Clase III. Baja tensión segur.

Rotation angle. Ángulo de rotación, sobre eje central.

Swivelling angle, over central main point.  Ángulo de basculación, sobre eje central.

Interior angle of Swivel, over central main point. Ángulo de basculación interior sobre eje central.

Duration of the warranty. Consult terms and conditions. Duración de la garantía. Consultar terminos y condiciones.

Luminaire lifetime in normal conditions. Vida útil de la luminaria funcionando en condiciones 
normales.

Color rendering index. Índice de reproducción cromática.

Protection index against liquid and solid particles in the 
external face of the luminarie.

Indice de protección contra humedad y partículas externas 
en la parte externa de la luminaria.

Luminaire with UGR values below XX within the UGR table 
according to CIE 117.

Luminaria con valores UGR por debajo de XX dentro de la 
tabla UGR según CIE 117.

Luminaire to be used outdoor. Luminaria apta para uso en exteriores.

Luminaire to be used indoor. Luminaria apta para uso en interiores.

Packing. Capacidad por embalaje.

Recess in mm.  Corte de empotramiento en mm.

Xº

EER

INFORMATION INFORMATION

48V

LED
SMD

CRI
>90

®

RoHS RG1

MAC
Adam <3

50.000h
L70B10

    years
Warranty
5

Xº

Xº

CLASE II

Chip
OSRAM

IK
06

IP
20

UGR 
<19

1/1

XX

XX

DIE C.

PC

ALUM

ALUM Aluminium Aluminio

GLASS Glass Cristal

PC Polycarbonate Policarbonato

PMMA Polymethylmethacrylate Polimetilmetacrilato

ST Steel Acero

GLASS T Tempered glass Cristal Templado

SS316 Stainless steel 316 Acero Inoxidable 316

SILIC Silicone Silicona

PLAS Plastic Plastico



  jisoiluminacion.com // 310   311 // jisoiluminacion.com

INFORMATION INDEX 

Family Model Reference Page
Spike&Floodlight ACRUX 03 7OS10303 281

 ACRUX 12 7OS10312 281

Step Wall ALPHA 04 7OW50104 273

 ALPHA S04 7OW50204 273

 ALPHA S08 7OW50308 273

 ANKAA T03 7OW50703 275

 ANKAA ST03 7OW50803 275

Magnetic AXEL 05 7IM70105 169

 AXEL 10 7IM70110 169

Step Wall BETA 04 7OW24004 276

 BETA S04 7OW24104 276

 BETA 10 7OW24010 277

 BETA S10 7OW24110 277

Ceiling CANOPUS 18 7OC20218 241

Wall CAPELLA 10 7OW20510 265

Ceiling CARINA 10 7OC20310 242

 CARINA 15 7OC20315 243

 CARINA 20 7OC20320 245

 CARINA 30 7OC20330 245

Pendant CARINA 10 70C20310+HC7OH403 251

 CARINA 15 70C20315+HC7OH403 251

Ambience CAVE 03 7IA53603 69

 CAVE 05 7IA53605 69

 CAVE 10 7IA53607 71

 CAVE 10 7IA53610 71

 CAVE 15 7IA53615 73

 CAVE 22 7IA53622 75

 CAVE 22 7IA53633 75

 CAVE 30 7IA53630 77

 CAVE RW10 7IA53810 79

Magnetic CONNI 04 7IM70904 175

Pendant CONNI P04 7IL40204 221

Bollard CORVUS B03 7OB20308 297

Magnetic CYLIN 05 7IM70605 173

 CYLIN 10 7IM70610 173

Big DRAGON L 7IB40108 229

 DRAGON XL 7IB40126 231

 DRAGON XXL 7IB40156 231

Pendant DUPPI P10 7IL40110 219

Dots EAGLE R2L 7ID50106 119

 EAGLE R5L 7ID50110 121

 EAGLE RT5L 7ID60110 127

 EAGLE S5L 7ID20110 125

 EAGLE R10L 7ID50120 121

 EAGLE RT10L 7ID60120 127

 EAGLE S10L 7ID20120 125

 EAGLE R15L 7ID50130 123

Bollard FORNAX B06 7OB20108 295

Wall HAMAL 13 7OW20413 263

Dots HAWK R06 7ID52506 133

 HAWK R12 7ID52512 133

 HAWK S12 7ID22512 148

 HAWK R18 7ID52518 135

 HAWK S18 7ID22518 149

 HAWK R24 7ID52524 135

 HAWK S24 7ID22524 149

 +DIRECTIONAL HC7ID528 145

 +DOT HC7ID529 147

 +HONEY HC7ID526 141

 +OPAL HC7ID527 143

Bollard INDI B05 7OW21225 299

 INDI B09 7OW21325 299

 INDI B12 7OW21436 301

 INDI B17 7OW21536 301

Spike&Floodlight KAUS 04 7OF20304 283

 KAUS 06 7OF20306 283

 KAUS 10 7OF20310 283

Family Model Reference Page
Ambience LAKE R10 7IA58010 89

 LAKE RS10 7IA58510 95

 LAKE RT10 7IA68010 99

 LAKE RTS10 7IA68510 99

 LAKE RTW10 7IA68310 101

 LAKE RTWC10 7IA68410 101

 LAKE RW10 7IA58310 102

 LAKE RWC10 7IA58410 103

 LAKE R20 7IA58020 91

 LAKE RS20 7IA58520 96

 LAKE R30 7IA58030 93

 LAKE RS30 7IA58530 97

Magnetic LINEDOT 12 7IM70412 169

 LINEDOT 20 7IM70420 169

 LINEDOT 30 7IM70426 169

Wall LUPUS W10 7OW20710 267

Bollard LUPUS B03 7OB21110 293

Magnetic MAGDOT 15 7IM70715 167

 MILKY 12 7IM70312 171

 MILKY 20 7IM70320 171

 MILKY 30 7IM70330 171

 MOON 10 7IM71110 159

 MOON 10P 7IM71010 175

Wall ORION W07 7OW20807 269

Pendant ORION H 7OH40207 249

Portable ORION M 7OM20107 305

Dots OWL R2L 7ID51210 111

 OWL R4L 7ID51212 113

 OWL R5L 7ID51220 113

Magnetic PENMAG 10 7IM20210 176

 PENMAG 15 7IM20215 176

 PENMAG 20 7IM20220 176

Portable RUBIK 7OMS0103 307

Wall SIRIUS 09 7OW20109 254

 SIRIUS 10 7OW20110 255

Tubule SLATE 05 7IE50105 187

 SLATE 10 7IE50110 187

 SLATE RD07 7IE50207 191

 SLATE RS07 7IE50307 195

 SLATE RTS07 7IE60307 195

 SLATE RS14 7IE50414 198

 SLATE RTS14 7IE60414 198

 SLATE S10 7IE20110 201

 SLATE S20 7IE20120 201

 SPIDER P07 7IE20207 211

 SPIDER P25 7IE20225 213

 SPIDER P35 7IE20235 213

Magnetic SURMAG 10 7IM20110 176

 SURMAG 15 7IM20115 176

 SURMAG 20 7IM20120 176

 TEKNO 07 7IM70207 163

 TEKNO 14 7IM70214 163

 TEKNO 20 7IM70220 165

Wall TIVOLI 07 7OW22907 259

Magnetic TRIMAG 10 7IM60110 176

 TRIMAG 15 7IM60115 176

 TRIMAG 20 7IM60120 176

Wall TUCAN 09 7OW20309 261

 TUCAN 18 7OW20318 261

Tubule TURTLE P07 7IE40107 205

 TURTLE P25 7IE40125 207

Underground UPREGU 06 7OU50106 287

 UPREGU S06 7OU50116 287

 UPREGU 15 7OU50115 289

 UPREGU 20 7OU50120 289

 UPREGU 30 7OU50130 289

Ceiling VELA 18 7OC20118 239

Wall VERSALLES 07 7OW20207 257

General Conditions
All orders sent to JISO ILUMINACION, S.L. are bound to the general sales conditions issued by the exporter, which will be accepted by the 

customer from the issue of his order.

The goods are exclusive property of JISO ILUMINACION, S.L., until the full payment of the invoice amount even if the goods have been sold to a 

third part.

All the goods supplied by JISO ILUMINACION, S.L. will be sent with incoterm “EXW” and at the customer’s account and risk. Any other transport 

conditions will have to be previously agreed by both parts. The possible claims for damages, missing goods, etc. will have to be done during the 

next 24 hours from the receipt of the goods and duly written on the delivery note of the transport company.

The sales are expressly under the legislation of the Convention for the International Sale of Goods of the UN (Vienna 1980) In case of dispute the 

parties shall go to the Arbitration Court of the Valencian Chamber of Commerce (Valencia-Spain).

For online distribution and sales of Jiso Iluminación products, you must require the authorisation of the Company. Otherwise, the Company 

reserves reserves the rate to take any legal or commercial action.

Condiciones Generales 
Todos los pedidos deberán ser formulados a JISO ILUMINACIÓN, S.L. por escrito vía fax o e-mail, quedando aceptadas por el comprador las 

condiciones descritas a continuación.

La mercancía suministrada por la empresa, será propiedad de JISO ILUMINACIÓN, S.L. hasta el momento de pago, aunque dicha mercancía 

hubiese sido vendida a un tercero.

Los plazos de entrega son aproximados y sin compromiso, JISO ILUMINACION, S.L. no admitirá demandas por daños y perjuicios por la demora 

en la entrega.

El destinatario tiene la obligación de examinar la mercancía a su recepción y hacer constar las incidencias, si las hubiese, dentro del plazo de 24 

horas, a JISO ILUMINACION, S.L., si el envío fue a portes pagados o bien a su agencia de transporte si fue a portes debidos.

En caso de discrepancia entre el comprador y JISO ILUMINACION, S.L., ambas partes se someterán expresamente a los Juzgados y Tribunales 

de Valencia.

Para la distribución y venta online de productos Jiso Iluminación, se precisa la autorización de la empresa. En caso contrario, la empresa se 

reserva el derecho de realizar cualquier acción legal y/o comercial.

General Information
All ítems meet the E.C. safety regulations. We reserve the right to cancel or change all models without prior notice. The descriptions and 

dimensions of the items in this catalogue are indicative and may be modified for the purpose of technical or design improvements. Do not use 

stronger bulbs than recommended, and always clean lamps with a soft dry cloth alone since metal polish will damage the protection. The finishes 

and technical specifications listed here are for the European market and may vary elsewhere. The necessary transformer or switchgear is not 

included with the luminaries, unless it has been requested and supplied with the luminary. The luminary will not be subject to the “Electromagnetic 

Compatibility (EMC) directive) and ultimate responsibility as regards compliance lies with the fitter.

All references highlighted in bold are available, the rest consult minimum of quantity and delivery time.

Información General 
Todos los modelos presentados en este catálogo, cumplen las normas exigidas por la C.E. para aparatos de iluminación. La empresa se reserva 

el derecho de anular o modificar cualquier modelo sin previo aviso. Las descripciones y medidas de las luminarias y accesorios del presente 

catálogo son orientativas, pudiendo ser modificadas a fin de mejorar las características técnicas o de diseño. Para una buena conservación de 

las luminarias, no usar bombillas de potencia superior a las recomendadas y limpiar simplemente con un paño seco. No usar limpia metales, ya 

que pueden dañar la protección que garantiza la duración del acabado. Los acabados y especificaciones técnicas corresponden a los productos 

que se suministran en Europa, pudiendo éstos variar en otros mercados. En las luminarias en las que no se incluye el transformador o equipo 

de funcionamiento necesario, si éste no se solicita y suministra junto con la luminaria, ésta no estará sometida a la “Directiva de Compatibilidad 

Electromagnética (EMC)” y la responsabilidad final en cuanto a su cumplimiento recae en el instalador.

Todas las referencias en negrita están disponibles, el resto consultar pedido mínimo y plazo de entrega.

Acknowledgements (project images): Dobleese Estudio, German Cabo, Larsa, Anton van Daal (the electrician HOMIJ technische Installaties and lightdesigner Lueur B.V)
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JISO ILUMINACIÓN, S.L.

C/  Fuente Corachán, nº 223   (P.I. La Pahilla)
Apartado de Correos 116.  46370  Chiva (Valencia – Spain)
www.jisoiluminacion.com 

    0034 962 523 061
     export@jisoiluminacion.com
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